EVENT TIMETABLE

Classic and Modern Motorsport Club Car Raceday

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:05

11:40

12:10

12:25

13:25

13:55

14:35

15:20

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

Snetterton 200 Circuit

Saturday 22 September 2018

Gates open at 7:30

BARC Tin Tops/Modified Saloons
Qualifying

BARC Intermarque

Qualifying
FISCAR/Thoroughbreds/Pre 66
Qualifying

Jaguar Challenge + Motorsport School/
Modern Challenge + Open practice
Archie Scott Brown Trophy
Qualifying

BARC Tin Tops/Modified Saloons
Race 1

BARC Intermarque

Race 2

Lunch Break

Motorsport School/Modern Challenge
Race 3

FISCAR/Pre 66

Race 4

Jaguar Challenge

Race 5

Archie Scott Brown Trophy

Race 6

Thoroughbreds

Race 7

BARC Tin Tops/Modified Saloons
Race 8

BARC Intermarque

Race 9

Motorsport School/Sports v saloons
Race 10

www.snhetterton.co.uk

09:00

12:00

13:00

17:30

Vintage Sports Car Club Sprint

Snetterton 100 Circuit

Practice
Lunch Break
First compeitive run begins

Competition Ends

Timetable is provisional and subject to change




